

ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.10

SECTION II

SUPR EME COU R T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4668-4670/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/03/2009 in CRLP No. 5493/2008  
& CRLP No. 5577/2008 & CRLP No. 5658/2008 of The HIGH COURT  
OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

S. SATYANARAYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ENERGO MASCH POWER ENGG.&CONST.P.L.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. adv.  
Ms. Udita Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the petitioner.

Issue notice.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master