

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4668-4670/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/03/2009 in CRLP No.  
5493/2008 & CRLP No. 5577/2008 & CRLP No. 5658/2008 of The HIGH  
COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

S. SATYANARAYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ENERGO MASCH POWER ENGG.&CONST.P.L.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Udita Singh, Adv.  
Ms.Neelam Singh, Adv.for  
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.Nanda Kumar, Adv.for  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.  
  
Mr. Devarajan, Adv.  
Mr. R.Satish Kumar, Adv.for  
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv  
  
Mr. Jaimon Andrews, Adv.for  
Mr. C.G.Sivakumaran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

One week's time is granted for filing the counter  
affidavit and further two weeks' time is allowed for filing  
rejoinder thereto, if any. List thereafter.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master