

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 516-518 OF 2010
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

S. SATYANARAYANA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ENERGO MASCH POWER ENGG.&CONST.P.L.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/09/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Anjali Chauhan,adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv
Mr. C.G.Sivakumaran ,AdvMr.D.Mahesh Babu,adv.
Ms.Suchitra H.,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

Both sides are granted four weeks time for filing additional
 documents, if any.

List the matter on 8.11.2012.

| (Sunil Thomas) |
 | Registrar |