

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCriminal Appeal No(s).516-518/2010

S. SATYANARAYANA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ENERGO MASCH POWER ENGG.&CONST.P.L.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Vikas Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Vivek Singh, Adv.
Ms.Deepeika Kalra, Adv.
Mr.Kapish Seth, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.K.Ramamoorthy, Sr.Adv.
Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, Adv.

Mr.Suresh Babu Sinear, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard, which remained inconclusive.

List on 11.03.2015 as Item No.2.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER